Signal Interface
Series MAP
Special features
• process-controlled indicator
with digital display
• precision 0.01 %
• scope of measurement
range -9 999 ... + 40 000

Subject to changes
Dimensions
Order designations
M PA
•
- -
Type
330, 332, 340, 342
334, 344, 444
Voltage supply
1 = 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2 = 110 VAC, 50/60 Hz
8 = 24 VDC
Analogue output
1 = 0 ... 10 VDC
4 = 0 (4) ... 20 mA
Measurement Input
PO = potentiometric
IC =  0 (4) ... 20 mA
IV =  0 ... 10 VDC
PC = potentiometric or current
0 (4) ... 20 mA (programmable)
VC =  0 ... 10 VDC or
0 (4) ... 20 mA (programmable)
A
Series